Plug and Sockets
BCZ8060 Series Explosion-proof Plug and Sockets
T
Explosion protection to
-CENELEC
-IEC
-NEC
Can be used in

WeightNumber
of pole
Version h Ordering code(V) (A) (kg)
©BCZ8060-16OD 3P+PE 7480 - 500 30048 1.85
63P+N+PE 30049 1.85
380 - 415 ©3P+PE 6 30050 1.85
©3P+N+PE 6 30051 1.85
©200 - 250 3P+PE 9 30052 1.85
16(10) 2P+PE 6 30053 1.85
100 - 130 1P+N+PE 4 30054 1.85
2P+PE 12 30055A 1.80
50 - 250
2P 30056A 1.80
2P+PE 12 30057A 1.80
12 - 48
2P 30058A 1.80
©BCZ8060-32OD 600 - 690 3P+PE 5 30059 2.85
480 - 500 3P+PE 7 30060 2.85
3P+N+PE 6 30061 2.85
32(20)380 - 415 ©3P+PE 6 30062 2.85
© WAN3DM3P+N+PE 6 30063 2.85
200 - 250 ©3P+PE 9 30064 2.85
BCZ8060-63OD 600 - 690 3P+PE 5 30080 16.00
©480 - 500 73P+PE 30081 16.00
© 300653P+N+PE 6 16.0063
380 - 415 (50), (60) ©3P+PE 6 30066 16.00
©3P+N+PE 6 30067A 16.00
200 - 250
©3P+PE 9 30067B 16.00
©BCZ8060-125OQ 600 - 690 3P+PE 5 30068 16.00
©480 - 500 3P+PE 7 30069 16.00
©3P+N+PE 6 30070 16.00
125(100)380 - 415 ©3P+PE 6 30071 16.00
3P+N+PE 6 30072 16.00
200 - 250
©3P+PE 9 30073 16.00
3/33General Catalogue 01.01.2022 http:// www.waromgroup.com
Plug and Sockets
BCZ8060 Series Explosion-proof Plug and Sockets
Technical data
BCZ8060-16/D/DExplosion-proof plug and sockets
Explosion protection
Global (lECEx)
Gas and dust
lECEx CNEX 21.0004X